
WEDNESDAY
Lasagne & corn on cob
Soft Taco with chilli & cheese
Soft taco with chilli, cheese, lettuce & tomato

THURSDAY
Butter Chicken & Garlic Naan
Lasagne & corn on cob
Meatball sub with cheese

FRIDAY 
Cheese pizza 
Ham, cheese and pineapple pizza 
Pepperoni pizza 
Vegorama pizza
BBQ chicken pizza 
BBQ pepperoni pizza

Sushi 
Chicken teriyaki 
Chicken teriyaki & avo
Tuna
Tuna & avo 

Banana bread
Seasonal fruit cup (large)
Corn chips, salsa, cheese & sour cream
Yogurt frogs bag of 4 or 2 
Red Rock Deli chips - plain
Red Rock Deli chips - honey soy
Piece of fruit
Frozen milk tubes strawberry or choc
Streets Lemonade Icy Twist
Calippo Mini Raspberry/Pineapple
5 Jatz biscuits with cheese

DAILY SPECIALS

$5.00
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50

$4.00

FRESH FOOD
FRESHLY MADE WRAPS, SANDWICHES & SALADS
(GF, DF, V OPTIONS)
Egg, lettuce and mayo; chicken, lettuce & mayo; ham, cheese & lettuce 
Ham, cheese, lettuce, carrot & cucumber
Vegemite and cheese, Nutella, Peanut Butter
Mini Grazing Box (Lunch 2 only)

$4.00
$4.50
$2.00
$4.00

HOT FOOD
Pitta bread pocket with pulled pork, chicken or ham & cheese
Plain or sweet chilli chicken tender salad wraps (DF option)
Sausage roll
Veggie burger with salad and vegan aioli (vegan option) 
Snack chicken tender and lettuce wrap 
Add sauces - roasted garlic aioli, sweet chilli mayo whole egg mayo) 
Add cheese 
Plain meat pie 
Chicken tender

  $4.00
  $5.80
  $3.00
  $5.50
  $2.80
      30c
      30c
  $3.50
  $1.50

SNACKS
$2.00
$1.50
$3.00

$1 or 50c
$1.00

      $1.00
50c

      $2.50
$2.00
$1.50
$1.00

$4.50
$2.00
$2.80

$6.00
$4.50
$5.00

COLD DRINKS
Water 
Krazy Lemon/Lemon Strawberry
Flavoured millk
Waterford's light and fruity 
Poppers 
raspberry
passionfruit
blackcurrant
apple
apple&blackcurrant
tropical 

Groove
grape
raspberry
strawberries&cream
watermelon

$2.00
$3.00
$2.00
$2.50
$1.50

 

$2.20


