

FRESH FOOD

FRESHLY MADE WRAPS, SANDWICHES & SALADS
(GF, DF, V OPTIONS)

(61, 51, 7 61 116115)	
Egg, lettuce and mayo; chicken, lettuce & mayo; ham, cheese & lettuce	\$4.00
Ham, cheese, lettuce, carrot & cucumber	\$4.50
Vegemite and cheese, Nutella, Peanut Butter	\$2.00
Mini Grazing Box (Lunch 2 only)	\$4.00

HOT FOOD

Pitta bread pocket with pulled pork, chicken or ham & cheese Plain or sweet chilli chicken tender salad wraps (DF option) Sausage roll	\$4.00 \$5.80 \$3.00
Veggie burger with salad and vegan aioli (vegan option)	\$5.50
Snack chicken tender and lettuce wrap	\$2.80
Add sauces - roasted garlic aioli, sweet chilli mayo whole egg mayo)	30c
Add cheese	30c
Plain meat pie	\$3.50
Chicken tender	\$1.50

SNACKS

Banana bread	\$2.00
Seasonal fruit cup (large)	\$1.50
Corn chips, salsa, cheese & sour cream	\$3.00
Yogurt frogs bag of 4 or 2	\$1 or 50c
Red Rock Deli chips - plain	\$1.00
Red Rock Deli chips - honey soy	\$1.00
Piece of fruit	50c
Frozen milk tubes strawberry or choc	\$2.50
Streets Lemonade Icy Twist	\$2.00
Calippo Mini Raspberry/Pineapple	\$1.50
5 latz biscuits with cheese	\$1.00

COLD DRINKS

strawberries&cream watermelon

Water Krazy Lemon/Lemon Strawberry Flavoured millk Waterford's light and fruity Poppers raspberry	\$2.00 \$3.00 \$2.00 \$2.50 \$1.50
passionfruit blackcurrant apple	
apple&blackcurrant	
tropical Groove	\$2.20
grape raspberry	

DAILY SPECIALS

WEDNESDAY

Lasagne & corn on cob	\$4.50
Soft Taco with chilli & cheese	\$2.00
Soft taco with chilli, cheese, lettuce & tomato	\$2.80

THURSDAY

Butter Chicken & Garlic Naan	\$6.00
Lasagne & corn on cob	\$4.50
Meatball sub with cheese	\$5.00

FRIDAY

Cheese pizza	\$5.00
Ham, cheese and pineapple pizza	\$5.50
Pepperoni pizza	\$5.50
Vegorama pizza	\$5.50
BBQ chicken pizza	\$5.50
BBQ pepperoni pizza	\$5.50

\$4.00

Sushi

Chicken teriyaki Chicken teriyaki & avo Tuna Tuna & avo